
Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 051 65 83 120
+39 051 65 83 129

DumBO 
Category
Multifunctional Venue

Address
Via Camillo Casarini, 19 – 40131 
Bologna 

Distance in Km
Historical City Center: 1,5km 
Train Station 1 km 
G.Marconi Airport: 7 km 

Parking
Indoor (up to 300 parking 
spaces) Tanari car park with 
special agreement (200 meters)

Accessible by public transport 
Bus Lines: 29, 35, 86, 94

Contacts
Andrea Giotti
Administrator 
+39 051 0493742
info@dumbospace.it
www.dumbospace.it

Overview
DumBO (multifunctional urban district 
of Bologna) is one of the largest 
temporary urban regeneration spaces 
in Europe. Pavilions and outdoor areas 
for culture, art, social, business, music 
and sport for transversal and always 
different activities, in close 
relationship with the territory. DumBO 
offers the rental of single spaces, 
suitable for infinite solutions. A place 
where events, fairs, conferences, 
courses, laboratories, offices, live or 
streaming shows can find their place.



Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 051 65 83 120
+39 051 65 83 129

Meeting Rooms Layout

Meeting Rooms

* to check with Venue

Sqm Area Theatre U Shape Classroom Boardroom Banquet Cocktail Height Mt Natural Light

Spazio Bianco
Binario Centrale
Baia - Covered outdoor space
Blocco 19 “Sala Corsi”

1600
1600
1200
55

450
700
200
30

*
*
* 
20

*
*
*
15

350
400
* 
15

400
400
200 
* 

*
*
*

12 
12
5
3,5

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Temporanea Covered outdoor space
Area meeting Officina

1600
1500

300
90

* 
25

40
20

* 
60

200 
80 

700
90

3,5
3,5

Yes
Yes

700



Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 051 65 83 120
+39 051 65 83 129

Standard technical equipment 
• Wifi: on request
•  Audio  System
•  Heating: Binario Centrale, Spazio 

Bianco, Blocco 19 
• Direction Cabin
•  Fleep Chart: on request
•  Natural Light
• Microphone
•  Mobile/Fixed Stage
• Platform
•  Podium for speakers
•  PC
• Lcd–plasma–led Screens on 

request
•  Simultaneous translation on request
• Video Projector Epson FullHD 6000

Other available areas
• Binario Centrale (bar, cloakroom, 

2 dressing room)
• Spazio Bianco (bar, cloakroom, 3 

offices)

Disability Access
Barrier-free, fully accessible

Opening Hours for events 
24 hrs

Night Opening 24 hrs

Catering and Restaurant
Supply with external and affiliated 
catering (up to 1000 people)

Live Music
Wide choice of entertainment 
services for events




