

DumBO

Overview

DumBO (multifunctional urban district of Bologna) is one of the largest temporary urban regeneration spaces in Europe. Pavilions and outdoor areas for culture, art, social, business, music and sport for transversal and always different activities, in close relationship with the territory. DumBO offers the rental of single spaces, suitable for infinite solutions. A place where events, fairs, conferences, courses, laboratories, offices, live or streaming shows can find their place.

Category

Multifunctional Venue

Address

Via Camillo Casarini, 19 – 40131 Bologna

Distance in Km

Historical City Center: 1,5km Train Station 1km G.Marconi Airport: 7km

Parking

Indoor (up to 300 parking spaces) Tanari car park with special agreement (200 meters)

Accessible by public transport

Bus Lines: 29, 35, 86, 94

Contacts

Andrea Giotti Administrator +39 051 0493742 info@dumbospace.it www.dumbospace.it



Meeting Rooms Layout

Meeting Rooms	Sqm Area	Theatre	U Shape	Classroom	Boardroom	Banquet	Cocktail	Height Mt	Natural Light
Spazio Bianco	1600	450	*	*	350	400	700	12	Yes
Binario Centrale	1600	700	*	*	400	400	*	12	Yes
Baia - Covered outdoor space	1200	200	*	*	*	200	*	5	Yes
Blocco 19 "Sala Corsi"	55	30	20	15	15	*	*	3,5	Yes
Temporanea Covered outdoor space	1600	300	*	40	*	200	700	3,5	Yes
Area meeting Officina	1500	90	25	20	60	80	90	3,5	Yes

^{*} to check with Venue



Standard technical equipment

- Wifi: on request
- AudioSystem
- Heating: Binario Centrale, Spazio Bianco, Blocco 19
- Direction Cabin
- · Fleep Chart: on request
- Natural Light
- Microphone
- Mobile/FixedStage
- Platform
- Podium for speakers
- PC
- Lcd-plasma-led Screens on request
- · Simultaneous translation on request
- Video Projector Epson FullHD 6000

Other available areas

- Binario Centrale (bar, cloakroom, 2 dressing room)
- Spazio Bianco (bar, cloakroom, 3 offices)

Disability Access

Barrier-free, fully accessible

Opening Hours for events

24 hrs

Night Opening 24 hrs

Catering and Restaurant

Supply with external and affiliated catering (up to 1000 people)

Live Music

Wide choice of entertainment services for events